
0.0140.231 0.0613.260 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00196.4241,019.91,038.0 0.57205/13/2020 1,371.84 -156.16
0.0430.229 0.0582.994 0.003 00.004 0.001 0.00196.6671,017.61,035.6 0.57105/14/2020 1,369.97 -158.09
0.0940.244 0.0813.096 0.006 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00196.4691,018.21,036.2 0.57305/15/2020 1,369.15 -156.81
0.0820.246 0.1003.398 0.007 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00196.1591,020.91,039.0 0.57405/16/2020 1,370.88 -154.46
0.1060.249 0.0893.241 0.008 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00296.2971,019.31,037.4 0.57405/17/2020 1,369.52 -155.60
0.1100.250 0.0852.847 0.009 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00296.6851,016.41,034.4 0.57205/18/2020 1,367.74 -158.11
0.1010.255 0.0732.526 0.006 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00297.0301,013.61,031.6 0.57005/19/2020 1,366.29 -160.99
0.1080.253 0.0862.398 0.006 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00297.1391,012.91,030.8 0.57005/20/2020 1,365.74 -161.62
0.0290.252 0.0511.794 0.005 00.005 0.001 0.00197.8611,008.51,026.3 0.56605/21/2020 1,364.77 -167.55
0.0160.259 0.3041.925 0.022 0.0010.031 0.002 0.00197.4401,014.31,032.3 0.56905/22/2020 1,368.24 -159.39
0.1300.266 0.0882.043 0.007 00.006 0.002 0.00197.4571,009.91,027.8 0.56805/23/2020 1,363.45 -164.90
0.1100.265 0.0781.836 0.006 00.006 0.001 0.00197.6961,008.31,026.2 0.56705/24/2020 1,362.95 -166.79
0.1360.270 0.0912.052 0.006 00.006 0.001 0.00197.4361,009.81,027.7 0.56805/25/2020 1,363.24 -164.88
0.1530.267 0.0942.068 0.006 00.006 0.001 0.00197.4041,009.81,027.7 0.56905/26/2020 1,362.96 -164.76
0.0150.254 0.0461.606 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00198.0711,007.01,024.9 0.56405/27/2020 1,364.20 -169.41
0.0180.256 0.1032.609 0.007 0.0010.007 0.001 0.00196.9971,015.61,033.5 0.57005/28/2020 1,368.98 -159.63
0.0240.253 0.0652.017 0.007 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00297.6231,010.51,028.4 0.56705/29/2020 1,366.04 -165.21
0.0170.254 0.0822.663 0.008 0.0010.008 0.002 0.00296.9631,015.81,033.8 0.57005/30/2020 1,369.16 -159.45
0.0180.253 0.0571.641 0.006 00.006 0.002 0.00198.0161,007.61,025.4 0.56505/31/2020 1,364.47 -168.55
0.0170.251 0.1352.601 0.007 00.008 0.001 0.00196.9781,016.11,034.1 0.57006/01/2020 1,369.35 -159.02
0.0410.253 0.3233.383 0.027 0.0030.028 0.005 0.00395.9361,025.71,043.8 0.57706/02/2020 1,374.31 -148.86
0.0280.273 0.2063.537 0.018 0.0010.019 0.003 0.00295.9121,024.51,042.6 0.57606/03/2020 1,373.64 -150.59
0.0160.272 0.0782.169 0.008 0.0010.008 0.002 0.00197.4451,011.81,029.7 0.56806/04/2020 1,366.68 -163.20
0.0080.257 0.0461.941 0.002 00.003 0 0.00197.7431,009.51,027.4 0.56606/05/2020 1,365.72 -166.74
0.0080.257 0.0461.941 0.002 00.003 0 0.00197.7431,009.51,027.4 0.56606/06/2020 1,365.72 -166.74
0.1680.260 0.2933.220 0.031 0.0040.028 0.006 0.00495.9861,022.91,041.0 0.57706/07/2020 1,370.21 -150.09
0.2250.269 0.1833.154 0.011 0.0010.010 0.001 0.00196.1441,018.91,036.9 0.57606/08/2020 1,366.73 -154.59
0.1840.260 0.1172.685 0.009 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00296.7321,014.81,032.8 0.57206/09/2020 1,365.32 -158.91
0.1970.262 0.1272.840 0.010 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00296.5501,016.01,034.0 0.57306/10/2020 1,365.72 -157.60
0.1840.267 0.1192.698 0.009 0.0010.008 0.002 0.00196.7121,014.81,032.8 0.57206/11/2020 1,365.22 -158.87
0.1720.264 0.1072.596 0.007 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00196.8451,013.91,031.9 0.57106/12/2020 1,364.98 -159.96
0.1710.265 0.1392.684 0.012 0.0020.011 0.003 0.00296.7121,015.41,033.4 0.57206/13/2020 1,365.82 -158.23
0.1340.264 0.0972.363 0.005 00.005 0.001 0.00197.1301,012.31,030.2 0.57006/14/2020 1,364.77 -161.98
0.1120.262 0.0932.294 0.008 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00197.2201,012.11,030.0 0.56906/15/2020 1,365.13 -162.18
0.0200.257 0.0601.692 0.006 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00197.9561,007.91,025.8 0.56506/16/2020 1,364.57 -168.09
0.2430.271 0.2953.814 0.028 0.0040.023 0.005 0.00495.3131,026.31,044.5 0.58106/17/2020 1,370.62 -146.88
0.0480.254 0.0831.847 0.009 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00297.7451,009.41,027.3 0.56606/18/2020 1,364.92 -165.93
0.1410.264 0.1032.137 0.010 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00297.3321,010.91,028.8 0.56906/19/2020 1,363.85 -162.94
0.1250.263 0.0882.059 0.006 00.005 0.001 0.00197.4521,010.01,027.9 0.56806/20/2020 1,363.64 -164.90
0.1360.264 0.1112.166 0.007 00.007 0.001 0.00197.3071,011.11,029.0 0.56906/21/2020 1,364.04 -162.98
0.0720.259 0.0761.976 0.006 00.005 0.001 0.00197.6041,009.81,027.6 0.56706/22/2020 1,364.60 -165.62
0.0230.258 0.0682.056 0.006 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00297.5781,010.81,028.7 0.56706/23/2020 1,366.16 -164.86
0.0200.251 0.0661.941 0.005 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00297.7081,010.01,027.9 0.56606/24/2020 1,365.84 -165.89
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0.2140.267 0.1172.542 0.007 00.006 0.001 0.00196.8441,013.21,031.2 0.57206/25/2020 1,363.73 -160.26
0.0390.253 0.0671.832 0.005 00.005 0.001 0.00197.7971,008.91,026.8 0.56606/26/2020 1,364.82 -166.93
0.0220.250 0.0651.998 0.006 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00297.6491,010.41,028.3 0.56706/27/2020 1,366.03 -165.40
0.0190.251 0.0611.925 0.006 0.0010.005 0.002 0.00197.7291,009.81,027.7 0.56606/28/2020 1,365.74 -166.12
0.0130.252 0.0711.684 0.006 00.006 0.001 0.00197.9651,008.21,026.0 0.56506/29/2020 1,364.89 -167.91
0.0210.246 0.0621.992 0.006 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00297.6631,010.41,028.3 0.56706/30/2020 1,366.10 -165.49
0.0190.247 0.0632.222 0.005 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00297.4341,012.11,030.0 0.56807/01/2020 1,367.10 -163.24
0.2740.264 0.1653.501 0.008 0.0010.007 0.002 0.00195.7751,020.71,038.8 0.57807/02/2020 1,366.91 -152.51
0.2250.258 0.1343.048 0.008 0.0010.007 0.002 0.00296.3161,017.41,035.4 0.57407/03/2020 1,366.01 -156.28
0.2240.263 0.1342.895 0.008 0.0010.007 0.002 0.00296.4651,016.21,034.2 0.57407/04/2020 1,365.29 -157.31
0.1740.261 0.1212.779 0.007 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00196.6481,015.51,033.5 0.57307/05/2020 1,365.91 -158.36
0.2280.264 0.1473.111 0.007 00.006 0.001 0.00196.2351,017.81,035.9 0.57507/06/2020 1,366.14 -155.81
0.2930.262 0.4673.839 0.020 0.0010.026 0.001 0.00195.0901,028.31,046.5 0.58307/07/2020 1,370.87 -144.91
0.0360.261 0.0531.738 0.003 00.003 0 0.00197.9051,007.81,025.6 0.56507/08/2020 1,364.14 -168.27
0.0120.264 0.0461.442 0.004 0.0060.004 0 0.00198.2211,005.91,023.7 0.56407/09/2020 1,363.48 -170.34
0.0050.256 0.0381.442 0.002 00.002 0 098.2551,005.61,023.4 0.56307/10/2020 1,363.57 -171.22
0.0720.262 0.0801.755 0.009 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00297.8121,008.31,026.1 0.56607/11/2020 1,363.68 -167.06
0.1060.265 0.1051.975 0.013 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00397.5211,010.21,028.1 0.56807/12/2020 1,364.09 -164.33
0.0110.259 0.0461.371 0.004 00.004 0 0.00198.3031,005.31,023.1 0.56307/13/2020 1,363.19 -171.42
0.0130.262 0.0621.437 0.005 00.005 0.001 0.00198.2121,006.01,023.9 0.56407/14/2020 1,363.58 -170.27
0.0100.259 0.0501.476 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00198.1951,006.11,023.9 0.56407/15/2020 1,363.71 -170.38
0.0130.258 0.0481.430 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00198.2411,005.71,023.6 0.56407/16/2020 1,363.45 -170.81
0.0130.259 0.0431.320 0.004 00.004 0 0.00198.3561,004.81,022.6 0.56307/17/2020 1,362.90 -171.94
0.0130.259 0.0441.404 0.004 00.004 0 0.00198.2711,005.41,023.2 0.56307/18/2020 1,363.26 -171.19
0.0130.261 0.0461.387 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00198.2841,005.31,023.1 0.56307/19/2020 1,363.18 -171.28
0.0110.258 0.0421.357 0.003 00.003 0 0.00198.3241,005.11,022.9 0.56307/20/2020 1,363.10 -171.69
0.0060.257 0.0401.425 0.002 00.003 0 098.2661,005.51,023.3 0.56307/21/2020 1,363.47 -171.28
0.0090.257 0.0481.710 0.003 00.003 0 0.00197.9681,007.81,025.7 0.56507/22/2020 1,364.74 -168.53
0.0120.258 0.0401.334 0.003 00.003 0 0.00198.3481,004.81,022.6 0.56307/23/2020 1,362.96 -171.97
0.0120.255 0.0411.307 0.004 00.004 0 0.00198.3761,004.71,022.5 0.56307/24/2020 1,362.90 -172.14
0.0120.254 0.0521.385 0.004 00.004 0 0.00198.2881,005.51,023.3 0.56307/25/2020 1,363.36 -171.17
0.0120.255 0.0441.387 0.004 00.003 0 0.00198.2941,005.31,023.1 0.56307/26/2020 1,363.27 -171.38
0.0110.256 0.0551.738 0.004 00.005 0.001 0.00197.9301,008.21,026.1 0.56507/27/2020 1,364.93 -168.02
0.0130.255 0.0431.299 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00198.3801,004.71,022.5 0.56307/28/2020 1,362.88 -172.10
0.0140.256 0.0401.273 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00198.4081,004.41,022.2 0.56307/29/2020 1,362.71 -172.42
0.0150.256 0.0391.249 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00198.4311,004.31,022.0 0.56307/30/2020 1,362.60 -172.63
0.0140.255 0.0421.446 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00198.2331,005.81,023.6 0.56407/31/2020 1,363.50 -170.78
0.0130.253 0.0421.686 0.004 00.004 0 0.00197.9971,007.61,025.4 0.56508/01/2020 1,364.56 -168.78
0.0140.255 0.0391.328 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00198.3541,004.81,022.6 0.56308/02/2020 1,362.95 -171.95
0.0140.258 0.0441.506 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00198.1671,006.31,024.1 0.56408/03/2020 1,363.72 -170.20
0.0210.256 0.0602.531 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00197.1211,014.21,032.1 0.56908/04/2020 1,368.16 -161.19
0.0150.252 0.0411.440 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00198.2431,005.71,023.5 0.56408/05/2020 1,363.48 -170.90
0.0120.256 0.0981.968 0.004 00.005 0.001 0.00197.6551,010.61,028.5 0.56708/06/2020 1,366.26 -165.19
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0.0140.258 0.0581.504 0.005 00.004 0.001 0.00198.1541,006.51,024.3 0.56408/07/2020 1,363.85 -169.86
0.0140.257 0.0441.416 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00198.2591,005.61,023.4 0.56308/08/2020 1,363.34 -171.02
0.0130.256 0.0451.652 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00198.0251,007.41,025.2 0.56508/09/2020 1,364.41 -168.99
0.3560.397 0.0501.675 0.178 00.004 0.001 0.05297.2871,008.81,026.7 0.57308/10/2020 1,356.72 -28.65
0.0150.254 0.0501.949 0.004 00.004 0.001 0.00197.7211,009.71,027.6 0.56608/11/2020 1,365.73 -166.35

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 48752

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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